

Camrose Kodiaks Jr. A Hockey Club Box 1175 Station Main Camrose, AB T4V 1X4

Dear Volunteers, Staff, Players, Sponsors, Loyal Fans, and the City of Camrose,

On behalf of the Camrose Kodiaks, we would like to extend our heartfelt gratitude and appreciation for the unwavering support that you have shown us throughout the past hockey season. Your support has been invaluable to us, and we could not have done it without you.

Office: 780.679.2603

info@camrosekodiaks.ca

To our volunteers, we extend our sincerest thanks for the countless hours you have put in behind the scenes. Your selfless dedication to our team has not gone unnoticed, and we are grateful for your hard work and commitment.

To our amazing staff, we extend our deepest thanks for your unwavering support, time commitment, and dedication to ensuring the smooth running of our operations. Your tireless efforts have been instrumental in us moving forward, and we are grateful for your hard work and dedication.

To our players, we extend our warmest thanks for your hard work, dedication, and perseverance throughout the season. Your commitment to our team has been unwavering, and we are grateful for the sacrifices you have made to represent the Camrose Kodiaks on and off the ice.

To our sponsors, we extend our heartfelt thanks for your generous support and contributions throughout the season. Your investment in our team has not gone unnoticed, and we are grateful for your continued support.

To our loyal fans, we extend our sincerest thanks for your unwavering support and enthusiasm. Your passion for our team has been infectious, and we are grateful for your unwavering commitment to the Camrose Kodiaks.

And finally, to the City of Camrose, we thank you for your ongoing support of our team. Your support has been instrumental in our success, and we are grateful for the opportunity to represent our city and community.

As we look forward to the future, we are excited about the positive changes that we will be implementing to make the next year and years to come even better. With your continued support, we are confident that we will be able to achieve great things together.

Once again, thank you for your unwavering support throughout the past hockey season. We are grateful for your commitment to the Camrose Kodiaks, and we look forward to continuing to work together to achieve our shared goals.

Sincerely,

Camrose Kodiaks Hockey Club

